
 
 
St. Andrew’s Rental Rates for 2024 
Insurance for renters. St. Andrew’s insurance covers church events like weddings and celebrations of life. 
Renters are responsible for their rental insurance. We recommend https://duuo.ca 
 
For rental inquiries, please send an email to engagement.standrewspicton@gmail.com 
 

Type Time  Cost  Details 
Community Use 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ad On’s 
 
AV: 
If staff support is required for 
AV-use of screen and 
projector. 
 
Live streaming. 
 
 
Cleaning 
A cleaning fee will apply in 
some situations. 

1 Hour (minimum of 90 mins)  
½ Day (4 hours) 
Full Day 
Weekly Rate-Monday-Friday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 Hour 
 
 
 
1 Hour  
 
 
1 Hour  
 
 

$40 
$150 
$300 
$600 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$25 
 
 
 
$50 
 
 
$30 
 
 

Access to sanctuary, furniture, and 
kitchenette.  
 
Access to basic AV, speakers, and 
microphone  
  

*There will be additional charges for use of dishes, cutlery, downstairs washrooms and kitchen. 
 
Non-Profit Organizations  
 
 
 
 
Ad On’s 
 
AV: 
If staff support is required for 
AV-use of screen and 
projector. 
 
 
Live streaming. 
 
 
Cleaning 
 
A cleaning fee will apply in 
some situations. 
 

1 Hour (minimum of 90 
minutes) 
½ Day 
Full Day 
Weekly Rate-Monday-Friday 
 
 
 
 
1 Hour   
 
 
 
1 Hour 
 
 
 
1 Hour  

$20 
$50 
$100 
$500 
 
 
 
 
 
$25 
 
 
 
$50 
 
 
 
$30 

Access to sanctuary, furniture, and 
kitchenette.  
 
Access to basic AV, speakers, and 
microphone  
 

*There will be additional charges for use of dishes, cutlery, downstairs washrooms and kitchen. 
 

https://duuo.ca/
mailto:engagement.standrewspicton@gmail.com

