

## St. Andrew's Rental Rates for 2024

**Insurance for renters.** St. Andrew's insurance covers church events like weddings and celebrations of life. Renters are responsible for their rental insurance. We recommend <a href="https://duuo.ca">https://duuo.ca</a>

For rental inquiries, please send an email to <a href="mailto:engagement.standrewspicton@gmail.com">engagement.standrewspicton@gmail.com</a>

Туре	Time	Cost	Details
Community Use	1 Hour (minimum of 90 mins) ½ Day (4 hours) Full Day Weekly Rate-Monday-Friday	\$40 \$150 \$300 \$600	Access to sanctuary, furniture, and kitchenette.  Access to basic AV, speakers, and microphone
Ad On's			
AV: If staff support is required for AV-use of screen and projector.	1 Hour	\$25	
Live streaming.	1 Hour	\$50	
Cleaning A cleaning fee will apply in some situations.	1 Hour	\$30	
*There will be additional charges for use of dishes, cutlery, downstairs washrooms and kitchen.			
Non-Profit Organizations  Ad On's	1 Hour (minimum of 90 minutes) ½ Day Full Day Weekly Rate-Monday-Friday	\$20 \$50 \$100 \$500	Access to sanctuary, furniture, and kitchenette.  Access to basic AV, speakers, and microphone
AV: If staff support is required for AV-use of screen and projector.	1 Hour	\$25	
Live streaming.	1 Hour	\$50	
Cleaning  A cleaning fee will apply in some situations.	1 Hour	\$30	
*There will be additional charges for use of dishes, cutlery, downstairs washrooms and kitchen.			